~	1201 HAYS STREET TALLAHASSTE, FL, 32301	800-142-8086	 b
MINING AND	DOOL)44	64
	COUNT NO. 1 07210	ຑຑຑຑຑຏຌ	•
I	REFERENCE 1 68200	14 4104B	
	DRIZATION 1 Patue DET LINIT 1 1 122	in Provite	
ORDER DATE : Soptomb	or 14, 1995		
ORDER TIME 1 9158 A	M		
ORDER NO. 1 682084		0.00	0001584810
CUSTOMER NO: 41	34B		
CUSTOMER: Mg. Helen Broad And Suite 1100 390 N. Ora Orlando, F	Cassel nge Avenue		
	FOREIGN FILINGS		
		FILE FIRST	
NAME: MAXX	HOUSING, INC.		SECE SECE
PROFIT NON-PROFIT		CORPORATE .IMITED PARTNERS	
XXXX QUALIFICATION			
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLI	OWING AS PROOF OF	FILING:	>,0
XXXX CERTIFIED COPY PLAIN STAMPED			T

CONTACT PERSON: Sebrens Randolph

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT JUSINESS IN ELONIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUB-MITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA;

1

2.	
	(State or country under the law of which it is incorporated)
Э.	(Date of Incorporation) 4. Perpetual (Duration)
5.	applied for
	(Foderal Employer Identification number, if applicable)
6.	Date of the filing of this application
(DE	ate first transacted business in Florida. See sections 607.1501, 607.1502, and 817.155, F.S.
7.	6000 Westown Parkway, Suite 200W, West Des Molnes, Lowa 50266-7711 (Current mailing address)

8. <u>To serve as a general partner of a Florida Limited partnership</u> (Brief description of the nature of the business in which it is engaged in the state of Florida)

9. Names and addresses of officers and or directors:

ectors:	TALE S
: <u>Michael G. Fraizer</u>	EORE E
10577 Elmcrest Drive	(a)
Clive, Iowa 50325	
man: <u>William C. Knapp II</u>	
5221 N.W. 70th Place	<u> </u>
Johnston, Iowa 50131	
<u>Michael G. Fraizer</u> 10577 Elmcrest Drive Clive, Iowa 50325	
William C. Knapp II 5221 N.W. 70th Place Johnston, Iowa 50131	
•	<pre>Michael G. Fraizer 10577 Elmcrest Drive Clive, Iowa 50325 man: William C. Knapp II 5221 N.W. 70th Place Johnston, Iowa 50131 Michael G. Fraizer 10577 Elmcrest Drive Clive, Iowa 50325 William C. Knapp II 5221 N.W. 70th Place</pre>

	Cora: Come Harrts	
	6000 Wastown Parkway, Suito 200W, West Des Noines,	1own 50266-7711
Vico Frenio	Jont Sarah Bowers	
Address:	6000 Westown Parkway, Suite 200W, West Des Moines,	Tata 50966 2211
	MULLRESADWIL FACKWAY, SUILE 2000, WERE DER MOTHUR,	1000 50200-7711
Босгынагу:	Cana Hampto	
Socratary: Address:	.Gene Harris Same As above	
Socratary: Address: Treasurer:	<u>. Gene Harris</u>	
\ddress:	.Gene Harris Same As above	

directors.)

10. Name and Street address of Florida registered agent:

Name:	B&C Corporate Services	of Central Florida	, Inc.
Office Address:	390 North Urange Avenue	, <u>Suite 1100</u>	
	Orlando		32801
		,	Zip Code

11. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, ' hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I futher rigree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and t am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent. B&C Corporate Services of Central Florida, Inc.

Registered agent's signature: By:

Randal M. Alligood, Vice President

Ċ,Ť

12. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to demony of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

(Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 9 of the application)



A PASSE AND SALAR PRIMA APARTMANA AND A AND A

SHOCHSHELLIVESA. COM. SLAVALINE

490 DP-000188653 JO ELLEN SEARCH NETWORK LTD 2 CORP PL STE 210 1501 42ND ST WEST DES MOINES, IA 50266

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

Name: MAXX HOUSING, INC. Begin date: 19950907 Expiration: PERPETUAL

I, PAUL D. PATE, secretary of state of the state of Iowa, custodian of the records of incorporations, certify that the corporation named on this certificate is in existence and was duly incorporated under the laws of Iowa on the date printed above, that all fees required by the Iowa business corporation act have been paid by the corporation, that the most recent annual corporate report has been filed by the secretary of state, and that articles of dissolution have not been filed.





SECRETARY OF STATE